	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1.5KE170AE3/TR13
	1.5KE170AE3/TR13 (Microsemi Commercial Components Group)
		    Part Number:
            1.5KE170AE3/TR13
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi Commercial Components Group
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 1.5KE170AE3/TR13 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1.5KE170AE3/TR13  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
0849010901 Molex Inc  MICRO-C SS M12 FEM 8/C D-SUB 2
1925580300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
SH373P3P4 Conxall/Switchcraft  SHIELDED DC MICRO-MIZER
1419865 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
0982680816 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 102 TYPE D 13POS
240002-06 Qualtek  CORD NEMA5-15P C-13SJT8' 18/3HOS
H3AKH-6406M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC64H/AE64M/HPK64H
M3UUK-2060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS20K/MC20F/MKS20K
A3RRA-5006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- APR50A/ AE50M / APR50
1-2083135-2 TE Connectivity  CABLE 4 POS FEMALE/FEMALE
769929-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 20AWG SHIELDED
1300950140 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE GRIP ROTATING EYE 0.996M
T50IDH0C2 HellermannTyton  DOUBLE HEAD TIE 12"L 50LB BLACK
SJ-3401 (BLACK) 5/8" 3M  LOOP PLAIN BACK 5/8" X 50YD BLK
SJ-3441 (BLACK)  1" 3M  DUAL LOCK PLAIN 1"X50YD BLK 400
222D253-25/225-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
202K121-25-01/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
1300950242 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE GRIP SLACK MED DUTY 0.432M
T45TEI Panduit Corp  FITTING TEE BASE/COVER IVORY
IUGNF6-35404-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGZXF66-32319-16-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
UPG666-27824-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH266-26860-7-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULH121-1REC4-28351-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
C14G16I Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 16A 690V CLASS GG
170M6021 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2000A 550V 3/80 AR UR
NITD20M25 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 25A 550V 13.8X54.5MM
3412.0121.24 Schurter Inc  FUSE 3A 32V 0603 FAST
B88069X2641T502 EPCOS Inc  EF 800X
SA18CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC AXIAL
5KP120C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 120VWM 202.65VC AXIAL
P4SMA43CA-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC SMA
SMA5J10A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMA
MXLSMCJ58CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO214AB
MXLSMCGLCE36A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO215AB
MXP5KE30CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO41
SMBJ170C-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 170VWM 304VC SMB
SMAJ10-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 18.8VC SMA
P1556UCRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 4CHP 130V 500A MS-013
V441HB34 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 622V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
	1.5KE170AE3/TR13  keywords
	    	1.5KE170AE3/TR13
	1.5KE170AE3/TR13  Microsemi Commercial Components Group
	1.5KE170AE3/TR13  pdf
	1.5KE170AE3/TR13  datasheet
	1.5KE170AE3/TR13  price
	1.5KE170AE3/TR13  distributor
	electronic components 1.5KE170AE3/TR13
	1.5KE170AE3/TR13  Circuit Protection
	1.5KE170AE3/TR13  TVS - Diodes
	1.5KE170AE3/TR13  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC AXIAL
	1.5KE170AE3/TR13
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .